
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10-DAY MEDITERRANEAN MAGIC

Ship Seabourn Seabourn Ovation
Date Saturday, 31 August 2024
Duration 10 nights

From BARCELONA to MONTE CARLO
Prices from £598 per person per day

PRICES

Balcony From

£5979 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 31/08/2024 BARCELONA Embark, Depart: 17:00

Sun 01/09/2024 IBIZA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Mon 02/09/2024 MAHON Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:00

Tue 03/09/2024 AT SEA

Wed 04/09/2024 CAGLIARI Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 05/09/2024 BONIFACIO (CORSICA) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 06/09/2024 PORTOFERRAIO (ELBA) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 07/09/2024 PORTOVENERE Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 08/09/2024 CANNES Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 09/09/2024 LA CIOTAT Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 10/09/2024 MONTE CARLO Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Veranda Suite (V1) £5979 Veranda Suite (V2) £6068

Veranda Suite (V3) £6424 Veranda Suite (V4) £6513

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


